
SJLF Inc. - Calendar 2015 

Calendar 2015  J.M. Skillington 11 December 2014 

Event  Date  Day Time 

    

Monthly Book Sale 06 February 2015 Friday 9.30am – 12 noon 

Library Lovers Day Special Book Sale 14 February 2015 Saturday 9am – 11.30am 

SJLF Committee Meeting 17 February 2015 Tuesday 4pm start 

 
OGM - Author Talk – Linda Moore 

 
24 February 2015 

 
Tuesday 

 
6pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 06 March 2015 Friday 9.30am – 12 noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 17 March 2015 Tuesday 4pm start 

    

EASTER 03– 6 April 2015   

Monthly Book Sale 10 April 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 21 April 2015 Tuesday 4pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 01 May 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 19 May 2015 Tuesday 4 pm start 

Library & Information Week Special Book Sale 26 May 2015 Tuesday 2.30 pm – 6.30 pm 

    

Monthly Book Sale 05 June 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 16 June 2015 Tuesday 4 pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 03 July 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 21 July 2015 Tuesday 4 pm start 

OGM – Speakers –  David Whiteford 
   Charles De Bruin 

 
23 July 2015 

 
Thursday 

 
6 pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 07 August 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

SJ Livelighter Community Fair 15 August 2015 Saturday All Day 

SJLF Committee Meeting 18 August 2015 Tuesday 4 pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 04 September 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 15 September 2015 Tuesday 4 pm start 

AGM 2015 29 September 2015 Tuesday 6 pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 02 October 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 20 October 2015 Tuesday 4 pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 06 November 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 Noon 

SJLF Committee Meeting 17 November 2015 Tuesday 4 pm start 

    

Monthly Book Sale 04 December 2015 Friday 9.30 am – 12 noon 

    

 


